1.105.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

Type Shock absorber thread Shock absorber stroke
DR 12 10
Code key How to order
Type
Shock absorber
thread
Shock absorber
stroke
DR 12 10
Standard materials
Position Description Materale
1 Body Burnished steel
2 Rod Stainless Steel
3 Spring Steel
4 Seals NBR - Polyurethane (PU) - Elastomer
5 Absorber Polymer
1.105.10
8 ÷ 10
12,5 ÷ 40
ØD
ØH
DR
DRF
ØE
MNJ
FC
A
B
CH
K
1
- C
YL
IN
D
ER
S
Adjustable shock absorbers
Series DR - DRF
Code Item Stroke A
(thread)
B C ØD ØE F N ØH K J M CH Maximum absorbing
capacity (Nm)
Efficiency
measurement
Weight
(g)
Per cycle
(W3)
Per hour
(W4)
min.
(Kg.)
max.
(Kg.)
041801 DR1008 8 10x1 66,5 14,5 2,5 8,8 40 - 6 - 6,5 12 13 1,8 3600 0,2 10 26
041802 DR1210 10 12x1 84 18 3,5 10,8 60 - 8 - 8 6 14 4 6000 0,9 57 43
041803 DRF1412 12,5 14x1,5 87 17,5 8 12 61 12 12 12 10 8,5 17 17 35000 0,6 90 60
041804 DRF2019 19,1 20x1,5 117,9 30 4,8 16,8 74,7 12,7 16,8 18 11 13,2 24 25 45000 2,3 226 130